Tél: 04.79.07.07.61
location@laboshop-bsm.com

W rzesc

CBMMENCAL

BIKES & SKIS

o

Y&~/ =/~ —

TARIFS LOCATION VTT ETE 2023

Modele

VTT ENDURO / DH

VTT ENDURO ELECTRIQUE

GRAVEL

CASQUE

PROTECTION

Aprés-midi
13:30-18:30

60 €

65 €

26 €

3€

3€

Journée

79 €

85€

39€

5€

5€

2]

140 €

160 €

78 €

10€

10€

3J

219 €

235€

117 €

15€

15€

4]

285 €

300 €

150 €

19€

19€

5J

355 €

375€

180 €

22 €

22 €

6/7)

415 €

445 €

205 €

25€

25€



mailto:location@laboshop-bsm.com

