







Tél: 04.79.07.07.61 location@laboshop-bsm.com

TARIFS LOCATION VTT ÉTÉ 2023							
Modèle	Après-midi 13:30 -18:30	Journée	2Ј	3 J	4 J	5J	6/7J
VTT ENDURO / DH	60€	79 €	140€	219€	285 €	355€	415€
VTT ENDURO ELECTRIQUE	65 €	85 €	160€	235€	300€	375€	445 €
GRAVEL	26€	39€	78€	117€	150€	180 €	205 €
CASQUE	3€	5€	10€	15 €	19€	22€	25€
PROTECTION	3€	5€	10€	15 €	19€	22 €	25 €